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The place from Qviedo offers 87 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.1.



https://menulist.menu/list/33316520/restaurants-oviedo-1
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/oviedo-1/tropical-smoothie-cafe-492/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu
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Non flcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.8
Specials

WHIPPED FETA APPETIZER $9.6
PASTA SALAD $3.6
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP $5.4
CHIPS SIDE $1.3
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $2.4

Daily Specials

TAZIKI SIGNATURE PASTA FRI

SUN SPECIAL $12.0
[ ]

fippetizers

TAZIKI DIP $8.4

20 OZ. DRINK $2.5

GRILLED CHICKEN BASIL PESTO ¢ . ¢

GYRO

Children Under 12

CHILD'S FEAST $6.6
Just For tids
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $6.0

Pimento Cheese find More

SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE

SANDWICH $11.0
Tresh-Cut Truit

FRESH-CUT FRUIT $3.6
Condiments find Sauces
HUMMUS $8.4

Pimento Cheese & More (A la
Carte)

SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE $8.4
Taziki&#39;S Feasts

CHICKEN KEBOB FEAST $12.0
Hot Dogs find Burgers

GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO $11.0
for The tid&#39;S

KIDS SNEAKY TAZIKI $6.0

Ingredients Used

BASMATI RICE $3.6
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Wived Specialties

BAKLAVA

Uncategorized
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

Soups 7ind Salads

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP
WITH CAESAR SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

Soup & Salad

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP
WITH MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP
WITH GREEK SALAD

Sides
BAKED PITA
SOFT PITA

GRILLED SALMON FEAST
GRILLED CHICKEN ROLL-UP

Hand-Crafted Gyroa

GREEK SALAD GYRO WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED BEEF GYRO

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED TILAPIA SANDWICH

$3.6

$13.5

$11.0

$15.6

$11.0

$11.0

$1.2
$1.2

$17.4
$11.0

$12.0

$12.5

$10.0
$10.8

TOMATO BASIL SANDWICH

Side Dishes
GRILLED ASPARAGUS

TOMATO-CUCUMBER SALAD
ROASTED NEW POTATOES

Fresh Grilled Gyroa
GREEK SALAD GYRO

GRILLED LAMB GYRO
GRILLED VEGGIE GYRO

Mediterranean Deli

TURKEY CLUB
o CIABATTA
‘_g"‘-:-’ THE TURKEY AND EGG

SANDWICH

GRILLED BEEF TENDER
SANDWICH

Caesar Salad

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
LAMB

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
BEEF

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
KEBOB

Greek Salad

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
BEEF

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
LAMB

GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN
KEBOB

$11.0

$3.6
$3.6
$3.6

$10.0
$13.0
$11.0

$10.8

$10.8

$12.0

$16.5

$15.6

$14.5

$15.6

$16.5

$14.5
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GREEK SALAD WITH TURKEY
BREAST

GREEK SALAD WITH TILAPIA

Family Teasts For 6

CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY
FEAST FOR 6

GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST
FOR 6

GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST
FOR 6

GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS
FAMILY FEAST FOR 6

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
FAMILY FEAST FOR 6

GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST
FOR 6

Family Teasts For 4

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
FAMILY FEAST FOR 4

CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY
FEAST FOR 4

GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST
FOR 4

FAMILY PASTA PACK (FRIDAY
SUNDAY ONLY)

GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST
FOR 4

GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST
FOR 4

GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS
FAMILY FEAST FOR 4

Taziki’s Teasts

CHARGRILLED LAMB FEAST

HERB-ROASTED PORK LOIN
FEAST

$12.0

$13.2

$74.0

$90.0

$72.0

$55.2

$60.0

$72.0

$42.0

$51.0

$48.0

$60.0

$48.0

$60.0

$46.0

$16.5

$14.4

GRILLED SHRIMP FEAST
GRILLED TILAPIA FEAST
GRILLED VEGGIE FEAST
GRILLED BEEF FEAST

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
FEAST

Mediterranean Salad
TRADITIONAL MEDITERRANEAN
SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
TURKEY

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
GRILLED LAMB

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
TILAPIA

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
GRILLED SALMON

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
CHICKEN KEBOB

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH
GRILLED BEEF

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED SALMON

CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
SALMON

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
SHRIMP

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

$15.6
$14.4
$12.0
$15.6

$13.5

$9.6

$12.0

$16.5

$13.2

$17.4

$14.5

$15.6

$17.4

$15.6

$13.5
$9.6

$17.4

$15.6

$13.5
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GREEK SALAD $9.6
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe

45 W Mitchell Hammock Rd Suite Opening Hours:

1351, 32765, Oviedo, US, United Monday 07:00 -22:00

States Tuesday 07:00 -22:00
Wednesday 07:00 -22:00
Thursday 07:00 -22:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00
Saturday 08:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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