



https://menulist.menu

45 W Mitchell Hammock Rd Suite 1351, 32765, Oviedo, US, United States +14075423078,+14075424860 -

https://locations.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com/fl/oviedo/45-west-mitchell-hammock-road









Non Alcoholic Drinks		Children Under 12	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8	CHILD'S FEAST	\$6.6
Specials		Just For Kids	
WHIPPED FETA APPETIZER	\$9.6	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0
Pasta		Pimento Cheese And Mor	e
PASTA SALAD	\$3.6	SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE SANDWICH	\$11.0
Soups		Fresh-Cut Fruit	
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP	\$5.4	FRESH-CUT FRUIT	\$3.6
Extras		Condiments And Sauces	
CHIPS SIDE	\$1.3	HUMMUS	\$8.4
Dessert		Oimente Cheese & Alone /	'A ()-
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$2.4	Pimento Cheese & More ( Carte)	TI LU
Daily Specials		SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE	\$8.4
TAZIKI SIGNATURE PASTA FRI SUN SPECIAL	\$12.0	Taziki'S Feasts	
Appetizers		CHICKEN KEBOB FEAST	\$12.0
TAZIKI DIP	\$8.4	Hot Dogs And Burgers	
Beverages		GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO	\$11.0
20 OZ. DRINK	\$2.5	For The Kid'S	
Most Popular		KIDS SNEAKY TAZIKI	\$6.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BASIL PESTO \$11.0		Ingredients Used	
GYRO	+ <b>-</b>	BASMATI RICE	\$3.6

All . 10- 10 .			
Mixed Specialties		TOMATO BASIL SANDWICH	\$11.0
BAKLAVA	\$3.6	Side Dishes	
Uncategorized		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$3.6
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.5	TOMATO-CUCUMBER SALAD	\$3.6
		ROASTED NEW POTATOES	\$3.6
Soups And Salads		Fresh Grilled Gyros	
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP WITH CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	GREEK SALAD GYRO	\$10.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH		GRILLED LAMB GYRO	\$13.0
GRILLED SHRIMP	\$15.6	GRILLED VEGGIE GYRO	\$11.0
Soup & Salad		Mediterranean Deli	
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP WITH MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$11.0	TURKEY CLUB CIABATTA	\$10.8
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP WITH GREEK SALAD	\$11.0	THE TURKEY AND EGG SANDWICH	\$10.8
Sides		GRILLED BEEF TENDER SANDWICH	\$12.0
BAKED PITA	\$1.2	Caesar Salad	
SOFT PITA	\$1.2		
<b>A</b> 1 <b>A</b> 1		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED LAMB	\$16.5
Popular Items		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED	\$15.6
GRILLED SALMON FEAST	\$17.4	BEEF	Ψ1010
GRILLED CHICKEN ROLL-UP	\$11.0	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN KEBOB	\$14.5
<b>Hand-Crafted Gyros</b>		Greek Salad	
GREEK SALAD GYRO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED BEEF	\$15.6
GRILLED BEEF GYRO	\$12.5	GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED	\$16.5
Sandwiches		GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$14.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	KEBOB	
GRILLED TILAPIA SANDWICH	\$10.8		

GREEK SALAD WITH TURKEY	\$12.0	GRILLED SHRIMP FEAST		\$15.6
BREAST		GRILLED TILAPIA FEAST		\$14.4
GREEK SALAD WITH TILAPIA	\$13.2	GRILLED VEGGIE FEAST		\$12.0
Family Feasts For 6		GRILLED E	BEEF FEAST	\$15.6
CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$74.0	GRILLED OF	CHICKEN BREAST	\$13.5
GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$90.0	Mediterranean Salad		
GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$72.0	TRADITIONAL MEDITERRANEAN SALAD		\$9.6
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$55.2	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH TURKEY		\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$60.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH GRILLED LAMB		\$16.5
GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$72.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH TILAPIA		\$13.2
Family Goasts Fon A		MEDITERR GRILLED S	ANEAN SALAD WITH	\$17.4
Family Feasts For 4			ANEAN SALAD WITH	\$14.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$42.0	CHICKEN KEBOB		Ψ=σ
CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$51.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WITH GRILLED BEEF		\$15.6
GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$48.0	Salads		
FAMILY PASTA PACK (FRIDAY SUNDAY ONLY)	\$60.0		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED SALMON	\$17.4
GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$48.0		CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED SHRIMP	\$15.6
GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$60.0	CAESAR S CHICKEN	ALAD WITH GRILLED	\$13.5
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$46.0	CAESAR SALAD		\$9.6
		GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED SALMON		\$17.4
Taziki's Feasts			LAD WITH GRILLED	\$15.6
CHARGRILLED LAMB FEAST	\$16.5	SHRIMP GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN		\$13.5
HERB-ROASTED PORK LOIN FEAST	\$14.4			



**GREEK SALAD** 

\$9.6



#### Tropical Smoothie Cafe

45 W Mitchell Hammock Rd Suite 1351, 32765, Oviedo, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -22:00 Tuesday 07:00 -22:00 Wednesday 07:00 -22:00 Thursday 07:00 -22:00 Friday 07:00 -22:00 Saturday 08:00 -22:00 Sunday 09:00 -21:00

